
Club Members 

best 4 times

Non club 

members best 4 

times

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Round 5 Round 6

SENIORS 21.5.15 4.6.15 18.6.15 2.7.15 16.7.15 30.7.15

Neil Allen Kings Lynn MTB 00:28:16 00:26:47 00:26:34 00:26:50 00:26:44 00:28:07 01:46:55

Paul Ashby Kings Lynn MTB 00:25:52 00:24:58

Kevin Beales Kings Lynn MTB 00:30:18 00:29:56

Scott Bishop Strada Sport 00:26:04 00:24:51

Jonathan Brown 00:40:12 00:36:57

Dan Collins Kings Lynn MTB 00:26:00 00:25:21 00:25:25 00:25:16 00:26:07 01:42:02

Matt Carter 00:28:39

Richard Cook Kings Lynn MTB 00:29:20 00:28:40 00:28:03 00:28:47 00:29:30 01:54:50

Michael Cubitt Kings Lynn MTB 00:29:15 00:28:29 00:28:28 00:27:05 00:28:06 00:29:31 01:52:08

David Dean 00:35:08 00:31:23

Tom Dixon Kings Lynn MTB 00:33:17

Jack Gover 00:30:27

Stuart Goodwin 00:29:07

Jay Green 00:29:37

Richard Hallett Kings Lynn MTB 00:31:11

Chris Hunter EHF/KLMTB 00:25:54 00:25:21 off course 00:24:20 00:25:02 00:26:05 01:40:37

Jason Hunter Kings Lynn MTB 00:42:51

Alex Jones 00:28:31 00:27:42 00:26:53

Dick Lines KLMTB/WSW 00:34:33 00:32:53 00:32:45 00:32:10 02:12:21

Carl Mace 00:29:42 00:28:30 00:27:46 00:27:34 00:27:44 00:29:17 01:51:34

Matthew Mantle Mildenhall CC/KLMTB 00:27:57 00:27:35 00:27:27 00:26:53 00:27:02 00:27:57 01:48:57

Steve Munden Kings Lynn MTB 00:28:02 00:27:06 00:27:16

James Murphy Kings Lynn MTB 00:25:56 00:25:13 00:25:05 00:25:28 00:25:59 01:41:42

Dave Penny Kings Lynn MTB 00:25:51 00:25:16 00:24:43 00:24:43 00:25:18 01:40:00

Paul Quantrill Kings Lynn MTB 00:26:51 00:27:35 00:26:33

Kings Lynn MTB Club
Summer Time Trials Final Standings



Ian Read 00:33:17

G Richmond 00:32:42 00:32:47

Russell Rout Kings Lynn MTB 00:26:44 00:26:01 00:26:00 00:26:01 01:44:46

Jonny Sayer Kings Lynn MTB 00:30:57 00:30:22 00:29:46 00:29:09 02:00:14

Roger Seals Kings Lynn MTB 00:37:36 00:35:18 00:35:36 00:34:06 00:34:28 00:34:57 02:18:49

Glyn Smith Kings Lynn MTB 00:36:17

Rob Smithers Kings Lynn MTB 00:25:15 00:24:57

Oliver Truby 00:35:47

Steve Twell Kings Lynn MTB 00:29:41 00:29:12 00:28:47 00:28:43 00:28:15 00:29:32 01:54:57

Adam Webster Kings Lynn MTB 00:35:34 00:32:52 00:32:12 00:31:40 00:32:07 00:34:15 02:08:51

Tom Withers 00:34:36 00:33:02 00:32:34

Lee Woodcock EHF Racing 00:25:14 00:24:16 00:24:33 00:24:41 00:23:54 00:26:05 01:37:24

LADIES

Diane Mantle Mildenhall CC/KLMTB 00:47:24 00:43:19

Em Quantrill Kings Lynn MTB 00:31:45 00:29:11 00:28:34 00:28:10 00:28:13 00:28:50 01:53:47

Emma Thompson KLCC

UNDER 16

Josh Murad EHF Racing 00:28:35 00:29:23

JUNIORS

Colin Mantle Midenhall CC/KLMTB 00:40:48 00:37:15 00:38:40 00:38:54 00:38:29 00:38:14 02:32:38



Total

Dave Penny Kings Lynn MTB 00:25:16 00:24:43 00:24:43 00:25:18 01:40:00

Chris Hunter EHF/KLMTB 00:25:54 00:25:21 00:24:20 00:25:02 01:40:37

James Murphy Kings Lynn MTB 00:25:56 00:25:13 00:25:05 00:25:28 01:41:42

Dan Collins Kings Lynn MTB 00:26:00 00:25:21 00:25:25 00:25:16 01:42:02

Russell Rout Kings Lynn MTB 00:26:44 00:26:01 00:26:00 00:26:01 01:44:46

Neil Allen Kings Lynn MTB 00:26:47 00:26:34 00:26:50 00:26:44 01:46:55

Matthew Mantle Mildenhall CC/KLMTB 00:27:35 00:27:27 00:26:53 00:27:02 01:48:57

Michael Cubitt Kings Lynn MTB 00:28:29 00:28:28 00:27:05 00:28:06 01:52:08

Em Quantrill Kings Lynn MTB 00:28:34 00:28:10 00:28:13 00:28:50 01:53:47 LADIES

Richard Cook Kings Lynn MTB 00:29:20 00:28:40 00:28:03 00:28:47 01:54:50

Steve Twell Kings Lynn MTB 00:29:12 00:28:47 00:28:43 00:28:15 01:54:57

Jonny Sayer Kings Lynn MTB 00:30:57 00:30:22 00:29:46 00:29:09 02:00:14

Adam Webster Kings Lynn MTB 00:32:52 00:32:12 00:31:40 00:32:07 02:08:51

Dick Lines KLMTB/WSW 00:34:33 00:32:53 00:32:45 00:32:10 02:12:21

Roger Seals Kings Lynn MTB 00:35:18 00:34:06 00:34:28 00:34:57 02:18:49

Colin Mantle Midenhall CC/KLMTB 00:37:15 00:38:40 00:38:29 00:38:14 02:32:38 JUNIOR

Best 4 Times by Club Members


